

THE ART SEEN x 2024 ART WALK

VENDOR TERMS & CONDITIONS

Please know that submitting the vendor registration form above is **not** confirmation of an agreement that you will be chosen to be a vendor and participate in any of the 2024 Art Walks. Our team will review your submission and if you're selected we will notify you with event logistics and additional information.

If you are selected to participate in any of the 2024 Art Walks please know that there is a \$150.00 Vendor Fee and \$5 Event Processing Fee applied to each Art Walk. You will be billed no sooner than 30 days prior to the date of the Art Walk(s) and if you submit registration less than 30 days of the event, then you will be billed immediately with the card information that you submit during your registration checkout HERE.

The Art Seen does not accept any refunds or exchanges on any orders. If you have any questions before completing your registration, feel free to email us at hello@theartseen.art.